
Grant Name Funded by Project Description Project Amount Grant Amount Insurance - MEL Insurance - Selective

Awarded 2022 Open Space ANJEC Grant Plant Trees in flood prone areas $1,500.00 $1,500.00
Rejected NFWF Closson Property Walking Trails, rain gardens -$                                  $0.00
Pending Music Mountain Resiliency Project Congress Music Mountain Stabilization $450,000.00 $450,000.00
Awarded Rediscover Hunterdon County of Hunterdon Offset fees for 2022 Shad Festival $5,000.00 $5,000.00
Denied Flowing Together Flood Resiliency Project Resiliency and Recovery from Hurricane Ida $0.00 $0.00
Awarded Body Worn Cameras NJ Dept of Law & Public Safety, APolice Department, Body Worn Cameras $26,494.00 $26,494.00
Awarded Clean Communities NJDEP Grant Public Works, Sweeper & Trash $10,454.69 $10,454.69
Awarded EV Charging Units NJDEP Grant CBD, No Union Street Lot $200,000.00 E $75,000.00
Awarded Road Projects 2020 NJDOT Grant Douglas Street, Highland Avenue, Grant $271,323.29 $150,000.00
Awarded Road Projects 2021 NJDOT Grant Grant & Allen Street $161,505.93 $113,150.00
Awarded Road Projects 2022 NJDOT Grant North Franklin (Route 179 to Ely Field) Engineering in Process $179,300.00
Awarded EMAA Grant 2021/2022 OEM Deputy Coordinators $10,000.00 $10,000.00
Pending EMAA Grant 2022/23 OEM Deputy Coordinators $10,000.00 $10,000.00
Awarded Sustainable Jersey Grant Sustainable Jersey Plant Trees at the North Union Street Park $20,000.00 $20,000.00
Awarded NJUCF Stewardship Grant NJUCF Implementation of forestry goals and objectives $37,000.00 $37,000.00
Pending State of New Jersey DEP Stormwater Utility Research on Stormwater TBD TBD
Pending H.C. Municipal Alliance Grant State of NJ Drug and Alcohol Prevention $7,960.00 $3,980.00
Pending FY 2023 DOT Project State of NJ Studdiford and Swan Street TBD TBD
Awarded Together North Jersey Edward J. Bloustein School of Pla    Flowing Together Planning Technical Assistance Grant Technical Assistance Grant

SUBTOTAL $1,211,237.91 $1,091,878.69 $0.00 $0.00

Final Waterways USDA Clean-up of Swan Creek and Ely Creek $2,109,526.00 $1,614,750.75
Pending Arnett Avenue Culvert - Main FEMA - IDA Related Repair from damages caused from Ida $353,290.00 $317,961.00
Pending Arnett Avenue Culvert - Union FEMA - IDA Related Repair from damages caused from Ida $115,924.00 $104,331.60
Final Catch Basin Repair FEMA - IDA Related Repair from damages caused from Ida $28,838.41 $25,954.57 pd
Pending Citywide Roadway Damage FEMA - IDA Related Repair from damages caused from Ida $184,594.00 $166,134.60
Final Debris Removal FEMA - IDA Related Repair from damages caused from Ida $36,599.13 $32,939.22
Final Emergency Protective Measures FEMA - IDA Related Police, Public Works and Construction Fees $30,325.52 $27,292.97 pd
Final F350 Public Works Vehicle FEMA - IDA Related Replacement Cost $47,374.00 $7,632.00 pd $38,742.00 $0.00
Final Noncongregate Housing FEMA - IDA Related Shelter for homeless from IDA $36,488.12 $32,839.31 pd
Final North Union Street Park FEMA - IDA Related Clean-up and seeding $6,845.04 $6,160.54 pd
Final Phillip L. Pittore Justice Center FEMA - IDA Related Repair from damages caused from Ida $248,157.50 $93,733.47 $24,626.83 $124,797.20
Final Quarry Street FEMA - IDA Related Repair from damages caused from Ida $81,063.40 $72,957.06 pd
Final Washington Street FEMA - IDA Related Repair from damages caused from Ida $193,748.41 $174,373.57 pd
Final York Street FEMA - IDA Related Repair from damages caused from Ida $83,522.07 $75,169.86 pd
Final COVID FEMA - COVID Reimbursement for COVID Expenses $7,693.83 $7,693.83 pd

$3,563,989.43 $2,759,924.35 $63,368.83 $124,797.20

Pending Hunterdon County Open Space Grant No topic yet

TOTALS $4,775,227.34 $3,851,803.04 $63,368.83 $124,797.20

GRANTS OTHER:
Hunterdon County Cultural and Heritage ComFiled by Tom Ogren March to Monmouth $4,411.00 $4,411.00
Lambertville Historical Society City Jail Restoration Interior Renovations $84,194.00 $84,194.00
Lambertville Historical Society City Jail Restoration Interior Renovations $40,000.00 $40,000.00
Lambertville Historical Society City Jail Restoration Exterior Renovations $89,194.00 $89,194.00


	Sheet1

